ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2020

S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Wednesday, January 01, 2020 New year celebrations
2 Saturday, January 11, 2020 Parents Teacher Meeting FA4 results announcement
3 14 Jan - 15 January Sankranti Vacation
4 Thursday, January 16, 2020 Annual day preparation starts
5 Saturday, January 18, 2020 Kite Festival
6 23 Jan - 25 Jan Republic day reharseals
7 Sunday, January 26, 2020 Republic Day celebrations
' ACADEMIC CALENDAR FEBRUARY 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Friday, February 07, 2020 Annual Day celebrations
2 Monday, February 10, 2020 SA2 hall tickets distribution
3 24 Feb - 29 Feb SA2 exams
ACADEMIC CALENDAR MARCH 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Saturday, March 07, 2020 Parents Teacher Meeting SA2 exam results announcement
2 Monday, March 16, 2020 New Academic year starts
3 Saturday, March 21, 2020 CCA Activity English Poem Recitation
4 Saturday, March 21, 2020 World Forestry Day Planting trees and watering
5 Sunday, March 22, 2020 World water day Sunday - Planting trees and watering
6 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Ugadi festival celebration Explaining importance of ugadi festival to students
7 Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Ugadi festival Holiday
No.of Working Days 12
No.of Event days 3
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays a4
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. ACADEMIC CALENDAR APRIL 2020
No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Thursday, April 02, 2020 Sri Rama Navami Holiday
2 Saturday, April 04, 2020 CCA Activity Hindi Speech
3 Monday, April 06, 2020 Mahaveer Jayanthi Holiday
4 Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday Holiday
S Saturday, April 11, 2020 CCA Activity Inter house quiz competition on Ambedkar
6 Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday
7 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 World Earth Day Any events regarding this day
8 Sunday, April 26, 2020 Basava Jayanthi
No.of Working Days 21
No.of Event days 3
No.of CCA Activities 2
No.of Holidays 8
ACADEMIC CALENDAR MAY 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 01 May to 31 May Summer Vacation
ACADEMIC CALENDAR JUNE 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 01 June to 14 June Summer Vacation
2 Monday, June 15, 2020 School Reopening
3 Saturday, June 20, 2020 CCA Activity Inter House science quiz competition
4 Monday, June 22, 2020 FA I Halltickets distribution
5 24 June to 26 June FA | Revision ’
6 Monday, June 29, 2020 FA | exams starts
No.of Working Days 13
No.of Event days 0
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays 15 \
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. ACADEMIC CALENDAR JULY 2020
S.No. Date Particulars Remarks
1 Saturday, July 04, 2020 FA | exams Ends
2 Saturday, July 11, 2020 Parents Teachers Meeting FA | exam results announcement
3 Saturday, July 18, 2020 CCA Activity Group Songs - National Integration songs
4 Friday, July 31, 2020 Varamahalakshmi Vratham Holiday
No.of Working Days 24
No.of Event days 0
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays 6
ACADEMIC CALENDAR AUGUST 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Saturday, August 01, 2020 Bakrid
2 Saturday, August 08, 2020 CCA Activity GK Quiz competition
3 Monday, August 10, 2020 Janamastami celebrations
4 Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Janamastami Holiday
5 12 August to 14 August Rehearsals for Independence day (Last two hours)
6 Saturday, August 15, 2020 Independence day celebrations
7 Friday, August 21, 2020 Eco friendly Ganesha preparation (Last two hours)
8 Saturday, August 22, 2020 Ganesha Chaturthi Celebrations
9 26 August to 28 August Inter house sports competition
10 Saturday, August 29, 2020 National Sports Day celebrations
11 Monday, August 31, 2020 FA Il halltickets distribution
No.of Working Days 23
No.of Event days 5
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays 8
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2020

Date

S:No - Particulars Remarks
1 Tuesday, September 01, 2020 National Nutrition week Event regarding the importance of nutrition food
2 02 Sep to 04 Sep Revision for FA Il
3 Saturday, September 05, 2020  |Teachers Day celebrations
Visit to nearest orphanage and explaining the
4 Saturday, September 05,2020  |International Day of Charity importance of charity to students
5 07 Sep to 14 September FA Il exams
6 Monday, September 14, 2020  [Hindi Divas Event regarding this day
7 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Birth anniversary (?f Indian Engineer Bharat Ratna
Engineers Day Mokshagundam Visvesvaraya
8 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday
9 Saturday, September 26, 2020 |Parents Teacher Meeting FA Il results announcement
No.of Working Days 23
No.of Event days 5
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays 7
ACADEMIC CALENDAR OCTOBER 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Thursday, October 01, 2020 CCA Activity Essay writing competition on Gandhiji
2 Friday, October 02, 2020 Gandhi Jayanthi holiday
3 Monday, October 05, 2020 SA | hall tickets distribution
4 07 Oct to 09 Oct SA | revision
5 12 Oct to 16 Oct SA | exams
6 Thursday, October 15, 2020 World Students Day Birth anniversary of APJ Abdul Kalam
7 24 Oct to 27 Oct Dussera Vacation
8 Thursday, October 29, 2020 I|d Meelad celebrations at school
9 Friday, October 30, 2020 Id Meelad festival holiday
10 Saturday, October 31, 2020 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti holiday
11 Saturday, October 31, 2020 Ekta Diwas Birth anniversary of Sardar Vallabhai Patel
No.of Working Days 20
No.of Event days 3
No.of CCA Activities 1 \
No.of Holidays 1 N Q =
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR NOVEMBER 2020

S.No Date -
1 Sunday, November 012070 : Particulars Remarks ﬁ
= Saturda;l oo , Karnataka Rajyotsava
f er 07, 2020 Inter School Science Exhibition
3 Wedt.'\esday, November 11, 2020 |National Education Day Event regarding this day
4 Friday, November 13, 2020 Eco friendly Diyas preparation
5 Saturday, November 14,2020  |childrens Day
6 15 Nov to 16 November Diwali Vacation
7 Saturday, November 21, 2020 CCA Activity
8 Friday, November 27, 2020 Picnic for higher class students
9 Monday, November 30, 2020 Picnic for primary class students
No.of Working Days 24
No.of Event days 5
No.of CCA Activities 1
No.of Holidays 6
ACADEMIC CALENDAR DECEMBER 2020
S.No Date Particulars Remarks
1 Wednesday, December 02, 2020 |National Pollution control day
2 Thursday, December 03, 2020 Kanakadasa Jayanthi Holiday
3 Friday, December 04, 2020 Indian Navy Day
4 Saturday, December 05, 2020 CCA Activity
5 Monday, December 07, 2020 FA3 Halltickets distribution
6 09 Dec to 11 Dec Revision for FA3
7 14 Dec to 19 Dec FA3 exams
8 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 |Vijay Diwas
9 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 National Mathematics Day
10 Wednesday, December 23, 2020 [Kisan Divas
11 Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas celebrations
12 Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Holiday
No.of Working Days 23
No.of Event days 6
No.of CCA Activities 1

No.of Holidays
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. ACI.\DEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2021 r——
S.No Date Particulars
i Friday, January 01, 2021 New Year Celebrations
2 Friday, January 08, 2021 FA IV hall tickets distribution
3 11Jan-13Jan FA IV revision
4 14 Jan - 15 Jan Sankranti Vacation
5 18Jan- 23 Jan FA IV exams
6 Saturday, January 30, 2021 Parents Teachers Meeting FAIV results annouricement
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FEBRUARY 2021 —r
S.No Date Particulars
1 Monday, February 01, 2021 Annual Day preparation starts
2 Friday, February 19, 2021 Annual Day celebrations
ACADEMIC CALENDAR MArch 2021
S.No bate Particulars Remarks
1 Monday, March 01, 2021 SA2 exams halltickets distributions
2 08 March to 13 March SA2 exams
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